
GROUNDWATER COMMITTEE 

08/15/16 
(2 year term) 

 

To assist the town in planning future land and water use; facilitate the implementation of 

the Groundwater Protection Plan; promote public interest in and understanding of 

groundwater. 

 

Bergeron, Phil Public Works Director 

80 Boston Neck Road Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331, ext 600 

pbergeron@northkingstown.org 

 

Cohen, Ahren     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

400 Forge Road 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

884-1612 

Ahren.l.cohen@gmail.com 

 

Cranston, Timothy    Water Quality Specialist 

80 Boston Neck Road    Staff Liaison 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331, ext 233 

gcranston@northkingstown.org 

 

Doherty, Kevin     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

137 Buena Vista Dr 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

(781) 449-1566 

knnd44@gmail.com 

 

Kettle, Scott Fire Chief 

8150 Post Road Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3346, ext 7200 

skettle@northkingstown.org 

 

Graefe, Richard (Expiration Date 7/1/2017) 

40 Seaview Ave 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

269-9213 

wordsmithri@cox.net 

 

Hueston, Carol Town Council Liaison 

58 Deerfield Court  

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-9680 

chueston@northkingstown.org 

 

LaFontaine, Nicole Planning Director 

55 Brown Street Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852  

294-3331, ext 310 

nlafontaine@northkingstown.org 

 

Letendre, Susan (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

16 Mill Pond Road 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

268-9810 

sevenstorymarket@verizon.net 
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GROUNDWATER COMMITTEE 

08/15/16 
(2 year term) 

 

To assist the town in planning future land and water use; facilitate the implementation of 

the Groundwater Protection Plan; promote public interest in and understanding of 

groundwater. 

 

Licardi, Susan Director of Water Supply 

80 Boston Neck Road Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331, ext 230 

slicardi@northkingstown.org 

 

McGinn, John T     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

25 South Road 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

884-1948 

jmcginn9@cox.net 

 

Mendelson, Martin    (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

20 Georgia Avenue 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-5585 

n1jma@verizon.net 

 

Powell, Harriet     Chairperson 

865 Gilbert Stuart Road    (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

Saunderstown RI 02874 

294-4737 

harriet.powell3@verizon.net 

 

Tedeschi, Gary Building Official 

55 Brown Street Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331, ext 300 

gtedeschi@northkingstown.org 

 

Town Solicitor Ex-Officio Member  

80 Boston Neck Road  

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331 

 

 

One Vacancy to fill the unexpired term of Susan Letendre to 7/1/2017 
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